



MATERIAL COLUMN			
ITEM	P/N	QTY	MATL' DESCRIPTION
1	04050001	1	SPRING, OPERATING LEVER
2	04050007	3	RETAINER, "C" WASHER, 3/32 DIA. PIN
3	04050089	1	SPRING, TORSION, DOUBLE, GATE
4	04060005-01	1	STUD, #6 MTG
5	04100006-02	1	COVERPLATE, RETURN
6	04100007-02	1	COVERPLATE, 5C, "A", OVAL HOLE
7	04100016-01	1	KICKER
8	04100019-02	1	GUAGE, DIA., ADJ
9	04100035-00	1	RAIL, CAST, 5C
10	04100040	1	SCREW, THICKNESS, 6-32 X 5/8, SLOT
11	04100046-01	1	ANVIL, FLAT
12	04100114	1	PIN, GATE PIVOT
13	05100002	1	GATE, ASSY, STAKED
14	05100022	1	CRADLE, ASSY, STAKED, 0.835, BRASS
15	05100088	1	MAINPLATE, ASSY, STAKED, UNIVERSAL, III
16	05100103	1	GATE, ASSY, CASTING, WHITE MAGNET
17	114-8-3	1	SCREW, 8-32 X 3/16, LINSLOTTED, HEX
18	600-4	1	WASHER, FLAT, #4
19	600-6	1	WASHER, FLAT, 5/16 X 1/32, #6
20	P-104-4-3	1	SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16, PHIL, PH, MS
21	P-108-6-2-1/2	1	SCREW, 6-32 X 5/32, PHIL, BIND HEAD
22	P-190-6-2	2	SCREW, 6-32 X 1/8, PHIL, PH, SERRATED, MS

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> RELEASED		11-8-99	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> DW		DATE	
NO.	ECLL NO.	REVISIONS	
COIN MECHANISMS INC. 400 REGENCY DR. GLENDALE HEIGHTS, IL 60139		TOLERANCES NOT SPECIFIED FRACTIONS = ± 1/64 ANGLES = ± 1° .XX = ± .010 .XXX = ± .005 HOLE DIA. = ± .002	
This drawing is the property of and contains proprietary information of Coin Mechanisms Inc. The drawing shall be returned upon request and is not to be copied or disclosed without written authorization and will not be used in any way detrimental to the interest of Coin Mechanisms.		TITLE MECH, USA, 5C	
CRITICAL SYMBOLS ▼ = CUSTOMER ▽ = PROCESS ▾ = BOTH		DRAWN DW DATE 11-8-99	DATE
DWG NO. 10110002		DATE	DATE
SIZE: D	SCALE: N/A	FINISH: N/A	SHT 1 OF 1